
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Monday 4/1/2024 3,293

Tuesday 4/2/2024 3,566

Wednesday 4/3/2024 3,701

Thursday 4/4/2024 3,539

Friday 4/5/2024 3,153

Saturday 4/6/2024 2,324

Sunday 4/7/2024 1,848

Monday 4/8/2024 3,488

Tuesday 4/9/2024 3,707

Wednesday 4/10/2024 3,842

Thursday 4/11/2024 3,508

Friday 4/12/2024 3,026

Saturday 4/13/2024 2,483

Sunday 4/14/2024 1,654

Monday 4/15/2024 3,490

Tuesday 4/16/2024 3,690

Wednesday 4/17/2024 3,867

Thursday 4/18/2024 3,637

Friday 4/19/2024 3,366

Saturday 4/20/2024 2,374

Sunday 4/21/2024 2,184

Monday 4/22/2024 3,592

Tuesday 4/23/2024 3,581

Wednesday 4/24/2024 3,652

Thursday 4/25/2024 3,574

Friday 4/26/2024 3,423

Saturday 4/27/2024 2,384

Sunday 4/28/2024 2,196

Monday 4/29/2024 3,422

Tuesday 4/30/2024 3,674
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